Employees Pay Runs Approved Leave

PAYROLL

Costing Report

Deductions Report

Detailed Activity Report
Employse Payment History
Employer Liabilities Report
Expense Reimbursements Report
Gross to Met Report

Leave Balances

Leave Liability

— - — . -

Reports
—
EMPLOYEE
Emergency Contac
Employee Birthday
Employse Details £
Employse Details R
Employse Qualifics
Employse Satisfact
Leave History
Unpaid Employees



StartDate

LastPaidDate LeaveCategoryName LeaveValue

21/08/2018
29/04/2019
8/02/2017
12/04/2018
1/03/2011
14/11/2017
2/11/2016
1/07/2014
9/07/2018
28/11/2016
8/03/2019
27/08/2018
1/07/2015
4/05/2018
28/09/2017
2/05/2016
1/07/2014
22/02/2019
7/08/2017
19/11/2018
9/07/2018
1/07/2016
12/06/2019
1/07/2015

21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave

8/08/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave
21/11/2019 Annual Leave

$1,739.51
$1,144.92
$369.75
$4,025.58
$37,105.92
$1,183.62
$1,033.93
$7,362.76
$1,588.23
$2,836.59
$1,465.13
$2,344.45
$1,952.48
$1,934.90
$4,117.86
$909.18
$26,364.22
$1,555.99
$3,404.61
$1,175.90
$2,665.26
$26,029.44
$178.99
$2,979.13
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StartDate |~ |LastPaidDat| ~ | LeaveCategoryNam ~  LeaveValu ~

21/08/2018
29/04/2019
8/02/2017
12/04/2018
1/03/2011
14/11/2017
2/11/2016
1/07/2014
5/07/2018
28/11/2016
8/03,/2019
27/08/2018
1/07/2015
4/05/2018
28/09/2017
2/05/2016
1/07/2014
22/02/2019
7/08/2017
19/11/2018
5/07/2018
1/07/2016
12/06/2019
1/07/2015

19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave

8/08/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave
19/09/2019 Annual Leave

$1,441.31
$1,144.92
4369.75
$3,908.33
$37,105.92
$1,183.62
$979.69
$7,362.76
$1,383.08
$2,836.59
$1,465.13
$2,254.28
$1,952.48
$1,934.90
$4,117.86
$909.18
$26,364.22
$1,478.19
$3,242.49
$1,081.82
$2,665.26
$26,029.44
$173.99
$2,827.65



