Employees Pay Runs Approved Leave Reports PAYROLL EMPLOYEE Costing Report Emergency Contac Deductions Report Employee Birthday Employee Details A Detailed Activity Report Employee Payment History Employee Details R Employer Liabilities Report Employee Qualifica Expense Reimbursements Report Employee Satisfacti Gross to Net Report Leave History Unpaid Employees Leave Balances

Leave Liability

	_	•	•
<u>StartDate</u>	<u>LastPaidDate</u>	<b>LeaveCategoryName</b>	<u>LeaveValue</u>
21/08/2018	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,739.51
29/04/2019	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,144.92
8/02/2017	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$369.75
12/04/2018	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$4,025.58
1/03/2011	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$37,105.92
14/11/2017	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,183.62
2/11/2016	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,033.93
1/07/2014	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$7,362.76
9/07/2018	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,588.23
28/11/2016	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$2,836.59
8/03/2019	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,465.13
27/08/2018	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$2,344.45
1/07/2015	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,952.48
4/05/2018	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,934.90
28/09/2017	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$4,117.86
2/05/2016	8/08/2019	Annual Leave	\$909.18
1/07/2014	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$26,364.22
22/02/2019	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,555.99
7/08/2017	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$3,404.61
19/11/2018	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,175.90
9/07/2018	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$2,665.26
1/07/2016	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$26,029.44
12/06/2019	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$178.99
1/07/2015	21/11/2019	Annual Leave	\$2,979.13
			\$135,468.35

•	U	_	,
StartDate 💌	<u>LastPaidDat</u> ▼	<b>LeaveCategoryNam</b> ▼	<u>LeaveValu</u> ▼
21/08/2018	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,441.31
29/04/2019	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,144.92
8/02/2017	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$369.75
12/04/2018	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$3,908.33
1/03/2011	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$37,105.92
14/11/2017	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,183.62
2/11/2016	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$979.69
1/07/2014	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$7,362.76
9/07/2018	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,383.08
28/11/2016	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$2,836.59
8/03/2019	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,465.13
27/08/2018	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$2,254.28
1/07/2015	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,952.48
4/05/2018	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,934.90
28/09/2017	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$4,117.86
2/05/2016	8/08/2019	Annual Leave	\$909.18
1/07/2014	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$26,364.22
22/02/2019	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,478.19
7/08/2017	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$3,242.49
19/11/2018	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$1,081.82
9/07/2018	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$2,665.26
1/07/2016	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$26,029.44
12/06/2019	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$178.99
1/07/2015	19/09/2019	Annual Leave	\$2,827.65
			134217.86